EG2121 LVDS Rev 1.4  35D
2.5V operation  LVDS SAW Oscillator
EG-2121CA-L
♦  Features
   •  Generates high frequency clock from a high stability SAW (surface acoustic wave) resonator.
   •  2.5V-LVDS output.
   •  Very low jitter/low phase noise.
   •  Small SMD in 7x5mm, Max1.4mm height, ceramic package.

EG2121 LVDS Rev 1.4  35D
♦  Part Numbering Guide
*1 Available combination :  xHPA, xHPN, xHRA, xHRN, xGPN
    For xGPA and xGRN stability,  please contact Epson.
    xGRA is not available.
 *2 V (Duty +/-2%) version is available under 175MHz.
♦  Standard Frequency List
53.1250  *3 62.5000   *3
100.0000 106.2500 125.0000 133.0000 155.5200 156.2500
159.3750 161.1328  *4 200.0000 212.5000 250.0000 311.0400
312.5000 322.2656  *5 400.0000 425.0000 500.0000
622.0800 625.0000 644.5313  *6
Please round off 5th digit and specify 4-digit accuracy under decimal point.
*3  available only xHPA and xHPN.
Nominal frequency: *4=161.1328125MHz,  *5=322.265625MHz,  *6=644.53125MHz
EPSON ELECTRONICS AMERICA, INC.
EG-2121CA - 156.2500M - L H P A